
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= SERVICE
CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201006080001
80290

06/08/2010
11:49:40

SERVICE
CONSTRUCTI
ON SUPPLY
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CIRCLE H
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

201006080001
80280

06/08/2010
11:49:39

SERVICE
CONSTRUCTI
ON SUPPLY
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOBBS
BRENT J

201006080001
80300

06/08/2010
11:49:41

SERVICE
CONSTRUCTI
ON SUPPLY
INC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS OSBOURN
JOHN D


