Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2010; Party Role= Plaintiff; Name= SERVICE CONSTRUCTION SUPPLY INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201006080001 80290	06/08/2010 11:49:40	SERVICE CONSTRUCTI ON SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CIRCLE H CONSTRUCTI ON LLC						
201006080001 80280	06/08/2010 11:49:39	SERVICE CONSTRUCTI ON SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOBBS BRENT J						
201006080001 80300	06/08/2010 11:49:41	SERVICE CONSTRUCTI ON SUPPLY INC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	OSBOURN JOHN D						